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Andrew


tsugaike - kashiwazaki


Cycling





8:42:12 AM


5/6/2008


7:23:02.6





198.8 km


Team Polar
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  3:30:15


  1:02:45


  2:50:00


  (48 %)


  (14 %)


  (38 %)


 67.507 km


 30.417 km


 100.857 km


  (34 %)


  (15 %)


  (51 %)


Cursor values:


Time: 4:12:30    


Distance: 105.7 km    


Altitude: 806 m      


Ascent: 1905 m           
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PersonExerciseSportNoteDate Time Duration Selection TeamCadence Speed Ascent Heart rate Distance Limits 1 Limits 2 Limits 3 Andrew tsugaike - kashiwazaki Cycling  8:42:12 AM 5/6/2008 7:23:02.6  198.8 km Team Polar                                                                                                                    137 - 148           148 - 156           157 - 168      1
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